STARTERS AND LIGHT LUNCH

Marinated olives and crusty bread
with oil and balsamic vinegar

Baked goats cheese and caramelised onion
rocket salad and balsamic glaze

Homemade chicken liver paté
red onion marmalade and crusty bread

Honey and mustard glazed chipolatas

Houmous and tzatziki (v)
toasted flat bread

CLUB SANDWICHES

Mature cheddar, plum tomato and chutney
on granary bread

Honey roast ham and free range egg
English mustard mayonnaise on granary bread

Atlantic prawn and avocado
rocket on granary bread

Roast chicken and homemade
stuffing
on granary bread

Salt beef and English mustard
pickled gherkins on granary bread

WARM SANDWICHES

Jamies special

chicken, bacon and melted cheddar on artisan baguette

Smoked bacon and melted Austrian cheese
on granary bread

Cumberland sausage and caramelised onion
on artisan baguette

Portobello mushroom and melted brie
on artisan baguette

Smoked halibut and melted red leicester
cos lettuce on granary bread

1/71.LES
3.95
5.50
5.50

4.95
4.95

5.95
6.50

6.95

7.25

7.95

7.95
6.95
7.50
7.50

6.95



MAINS

Cumberland sausage and mash
served with red onion gravy

Thai green chicken curry
lemongrass infused rice

Fresh herb pesto penne pasta
sundried tomatoes, toasted pine nuts topped with rocket and parmesan
add chicken

SALADS

Classic chicken caesar
char grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan
and caeser dressing

Feta, beetroot, walnut and pomegranate (v)
mixed leaves and poppy seed dressing

Atlantic prawn and avocado
mixed leaves, shredded cucumber with cocktail sauce

SHARING BOARDS serves 2 - 4 people

Farmhouse

smoked ham, homemade chicken liver paté, Melton Mowbray pork pie, mature

cheddar, quails eggs, homemade piccalilli with crusty bread and butter

Cheese Board (v)
a selection of British cheeses, chutney, bread and biscuits

Mediterranean (v)

LLes

WINEBAR ERESTAURANT

13.50/19.50

13.50/19.50

13.50/19.50

Greek feta, sun blush tomatoes, marinated Vinci olives, balsamic onions, tzatziki

and houmous served with crudités and toasted flat bread

SIDES

Chips

Crusty bread and butter
Baby leaf salad
Marinated olives

Food may contain traces of nut products or nut derivatives
An optional 12.5% service charge will be added

3.50
2.50
3.25
3.25

9.95

9.95

7.95

9.50

8.95

8.50

8.95



