Jamies WINE BAR & RESSTAURANT

## STARTERS AND LIGHT LUNCH

Marinated olives and crusty bread with oil and balsamic vinegar	3.95
Baked goats cheese and caramelised onion rocket salad and balsamic glaze	5.50
Homemade chicken liver paté red onion marmalade and crusty bread	5.50
Honey and mustard glazed chipolatas	4.95
Houmous and tzatziki (v) toasted flat bread	4.95
CLUB SANDWICHES	
Mature cheddar, plum tomato and chutney on granary bread	5.95
<b>Honey roast ham and free range egg</b> English mustard mayonnaise on granary bread	6.50
Atlantic prawn and avocado rocket on granary bread	6.95
Roast chicken and homemade stuffing on granary bread	7.25
Salt beef and English mustard pickled gherkins on granary bread	7.95
WARM SANDWICHES	
Jamies special chicken, bacon and melted cheddar on artisan baguette	7.95
Smoked bacon and melted Austrian cheese on granary bread	6.95
Cumberland sausage and caramelised onion on artisan baguette	7.50
<b>Portobello mushroom and melted brie</b> on artisan baguette	7.50
Smoked halibut and melted red leicester cos lettuce on granary bread	6.95



## MAINS

Cumberland sausage and mash served with red onion gravy	9.95
Thai green chicken curry lemongrass infused rice	9.95
Fresh herb pesto penne pasta sundried tomatoes, toasted pine nuts topped with rocket and parmesan add chicken	7.95 9.50
SALADS	
<b>Classic chicken caesar</b> char grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan and caeser dressing	8.95
Feta, beetroot, walnut and pomegranate (v) mixed leaves and poppy seed dressing	8.50
Atlantic prawn and avocado mixed leaves, shredded cucumber with cocktail sauce	8.95
SHARING BOARDS serves 2 – 4 people	
<b>Farmhouse</b> smoked ham, homemade chicken liver paté, Melton Mowbray pork pie, mature cheddar, quails eggs, homemade piccalilli with crusty bread and butter	13.50/19.50
<b>Cheese Board (v)</b> a selection of British cheeses, chutney, bread and biscuits	13.50/19.50
<b>Mediterranean (v)</b> Greek feta, sun blush tomatoes, marinated Vinci olives, balsamic onions, tzatzil and houmous served with crudités and toasted flat bread	<b>13.50/19.50</b> <i< td=""></i<>
SIDES	
Chips	3.50
Crusty bread and butter	2.50
Baby leaf salad	3.25
Marinated olives	3.25

Food may contain traces of nut products or nut derivatives An optional 12.5% service charge will be added